
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-101

Mon, 23 Apr 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Economics of Nuclear Industry Design and Construction  Putilov A.V.  A-100
Mon, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-305
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  Svadkovskiy I.V.  K-306
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Shustov A.E.  D-314
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Sinelschikov D.I.  B-213
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Materials Science  Sevryukov O.N.  V-411
Wed, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Solid State Physics  Mavritskiy O.B.  B-219
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Introduction to Astrophysics  Manukovskiy K.V.  FIAN
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Modern Programming Languages (C++)  Soldatov E.Y., Smirnov S.Y.

 V-109
Thu, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Elect Experimental Nuclear Physics (Part I)  Fesenko A.I., Shustov A.E.  V-409
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Physics Of Fundamental

Interactions  Drutskoy A.G., Nefediev A.V.  FIAN
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Particle Physics And

Cosmology  Skorohvatov M.D.  dep.40
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Elect Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Nuclear Physics And

Cosmophysics  Bulekov O.V., Grachev V.M.  dep.7
Thu, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Elect Statistical Methods in Experimental Physics  Drutskoy A.G.  FIAN
Fri, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  B-219
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Quantum Mechanics  Urin M.G.  K-202
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Modern Programming Languages (C++)  Soldatov E.Y., Smirnov S.Y.

 V-109
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Introduction to Astrophysics  Manukovskiy K.V.  FIAN
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Statistical Methods in Experimental Physics  Drutskoy A.G.  FIAN
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Experimental Nuclear Physics (Part I)  Shustov A.E., Fesenko A.I.,

Bolozdynya A.I.  D-305
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  A-100
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Mechanics  Urin M.G., Goreslavskiy S.P., Muraviev S.E.  K-714a
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 15:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Suharev M.B.  B-100
Sat, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Duhvalov A.G., Bulekov O.V., Bolozdynya A.I.,

Sosnovtsev V.V., Fesenko A.I., Shustov A.E., Koldobskiy S.A.  A-100


